Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

Project: WTANK?2
Recycled Water Storage Tank 2
Contractor: Craosno Construction, Incorporated
816 Sheridan Road

Arroyo Grande, CA 93420
Contract Items:
Supplemental Work ltems:
Contact Change Order # 1:
Coniract Change Order #2;
Adjustment of Compensation:
Subtotal:
Deductions:
Total Payment to Contractor:

E(Accepted as Full Payment:

£761,091.00

$0.00

$12,712.04
$5.098.78

$0.00

$778.901.82

$0.00

$778,901.82

By: M Date: jg/z/

// Contractor
U Accepted as:}uff payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Contractor

7 gﬁfcm Engincer

Submitted By: %/Zﬁ—m‘:ﬂ Date: _5_/54’//7
7 7R 7 4 /

Approval Recommended: 7%5%“2;4 é{/zﬁ{{dﬁ,’{ Date:

S-B0-Z2oiT
UjHTies Mhnager
A P
Approval Recommended: / é(,: - f Date: &/iFY 2ot Z-
/ { —Dirccinrqi}?‘ﬂblic‘)ggdfw"‘m 7 /
Approved: Date:

Chair of the Board of Directors





